PAGE 01 - 30
  MULTIMETERS
Page 01 - 30
  MULTIMETERS
MULTIMETER ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES Pouches, Hard Cases, Covers, Hangers for Multimeters
Type Designation Article
METRAHIT METRAmax METRAport
STARLINE ONE ... 30M 1A / 2A 2 / 3 / 6 12 40S / 3A
HitBag Cordura belt pouch Z115A ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
HitBag + Large belt pouch Z115B ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
HIT-Clip
Magnetic hanger and belt strap
for METRAHIT with rubber holster
Z117A ■ ■ – – – –
F809 Ever-ready case with cable compartment GTY3172083P01 – – ■ – – –
F822 Ever-ready case with cable compartment GTY3172095P01  – – ■ ■ ■ ■
F823 Ever-ready case with cable compartment GTY3172097P01 – – – – ■ –
F825 Ever-ready case with cable compartment GTY3172100P01 – – – ■ –
F829 Carrying pouch GTZ3301000R0003 ■ ■ – – ■ –
F836 Ever-ready case with cable compartment GTZ3302000R0001 ■ ■ – – – –
F841 Carrying pouch Z104A – – ■ ■ ■ ■
GH X-TRA Rubber holster Z104C ■ – – – – –
GH18 Rubber holster with carrying strap GTZ3212000R0001 – ■ – – – –
GH19 Rubber holster Z104B – – – ■ – –
HC20 Hard case for 1 device, accessories Z113A ■ ■ – – – –
HC30 Hard case for 2 devices, accessories Z113B ■ ■ – – – –
HC30 Hard case with foam inserts on both sides Z113E ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
HitBag HitBag + F809 F822
F823 F825 F829 F836
F841 GH X-TRA GH 19 HIT-Clip
GH18 HC20 HC30